PRICE LIST 2015 FOR DELIXI ELECTRIC (without GST) Page 1
PRICE LIST 2015 FOR DELIXI ELECTRIC (without GST)
DELIXI CDB6S / CDB9N 6KA MCB
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION NETT PRICE PER UNIT (RM)
CDB6S 1C6 6A 1P 6kA C-CURVE MCB 3.90
CDB6S 1C10 10A 1P 6kA C-CURVE MCB 3.90
CDB6S 1C16 16A 1P 6kA C-CURVE MCB 3.90
CDB6S 1C20 20A 1P 6kA C-CURVE MCB 3.90
CDB6S 1C25 25A 1P 6kA C-CURVE MCB 3.90
CDB6S 1C32 32A 1P 6kA C-CURVE MCB 3.90
CDB6S 1C40 40A 1P 6kA C-CURVE MCB 3.90
CDB9N 631C50 50A 1P 6kA C-CURVE MCB 12.90
CDB9N 631C63 63A 1P 6kA C-CURVE MCB 12.90
CDB6S 2C6 6A 2P 6kA C-CURVE MCB 12.60
CDB6S 2C10 10A 2P 6kA C-CURVE MCB 12.60
CDB6S 2C16 16A 2P 6kA C-CURVE MCB 12.60
CDB6S 2C20 20A 2P 6kA C-CURVE MCB 12.60
CDB6S 2C25 25A 2P 6kA C-CURVE MCB 12.60
CDB6S 2C32 32A 2P 6kA C-CURVE MCB 12.60
CDB6S 2C40 40A 2P 6kA C-CURVE MCB 12.60
CDB9N 632C50 50A 2P 6kA C-CURVE MCB 27.20
CDB9N 632C63 63A 2P 6kA C-CURVE MCB 27.20
CDB6S 3C6 6A 3P 6kA C-CURVE MCB 21.70
CDB6S 3C10 10A 3P 6kA C-CURVE MCB 21.70
CDB6S 3C16 16A 3P 6kA C-CURVE MCB 21.70
CDB6S 3C20 20A 3P 6kA C-CURVE MCB 21.70
CDB6S 3C25 25A 3P 6kA C-CURVE MCB 21.70
CDB6S 3C32 32A 3P 6kA C-CURVE MCB 21.70
CDB6S 3C40 40A 3P 6kA C-CURVE MCB 21.70
CDB9N 633C50 50A 3P 6kA C-CURVE MCB 40.80
CDB9N 633C63 63A 3P 6kA C-CURVE MCB 40.80
PRICE LIST 2015 FOR DELIXI ELECTRIC (without GST) Page 2
DELIXI CDB9H 10KA MCB
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION NETT PRICE PER UNIT (RM)
CDB9H 631C6 6A 1P 10kA C-CURVE MCB 11.50
CDB9H 631C10 10A 1P 10kA C-CURVE MCB 11.50
CDB9H 631C16 16A 1P 10kA C-CURVE MCB 11.50
CDB9H 631C20 20A 1P 10kA C-CURVE MCB 11.50
CDB9H 631C25 25A 1P 10kA C-CURVE MCB 11.50
CDB9H 631C32 32A 1P 10kA C-CURVE MCB 11.50
CDB9H 631C40 40A 1P 10kA C-CURVE MCB 11.50
CDB9H 631C50 50A 1P 10kA C-CURVE MCB 12.90
CDB9H 631C63 63A 1P 10kA C-CURVE MCB 12.90
CDB9H 632C6 6A 2P 10kA C-CURVE MCB 23.60
CDB9H 632C10 10A 2P 10kA C-CURVE MCB 23.60
CDB9H 632C16 16A 2P 10kA C-CURVE MCB 23.60
CDB9H 632C20 20A 2P 10kA C-CURVE MCB 23.60
CDB9H 632C25 25A 2P 10kA C-CURVE MCB 23.60
CDB9H 632C32 32A 2P 10kA C-CURVE MCB 23.60
CDB9H 632C40 40A 2P 10kA C-CURVE MCB 23.60
CDB9H 632C50 50A 2P 10kA C-CURVE MCB 27.20
CDB9H 632C63 63A 2P 10kA C-CURVE MCB 27.20
CDB9H 633C6 6A 3P 10kA C-CURVE MCB 36.50
CDB9H 633C10 10A 3P 10kA C-CURVE MCB 36.50
CDB9H 633C16 16A 3P 10kA C-CURVE MCB 36.50
CDB9H 633C20 20A 3P 10kA C-CURVE MCB 36.50
CDB9H 633C25 25A 3P 10kA C-CURVE MCB 36.50
CDB9H 633C32 32A 3P 10kA C-CURVE MCB 36.50
CDB9H 633C40 40A 3P 10kA C-CURVE MCB 36.50
CDB9H 633C50 50A 3P 10kA C-CURVE MCB 40.80
CDB9H 633C63 63A 3P 10kA C-CURVE MCB 40.80
PRICE LIST 2015 FOR DELIXI ELECTRIC (without GST) Page 3
DELIXI CDB6VR 2P/4P , 30mA/100mA/300mA RCCB
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION NETT PRICE PER UNIT (RM)
CDB6VR 240SC 40A 2P  30mA AC-TYPE RCCB 54.30
CDB6VR 263SC 63A 2P  30mA AC-TYPE RCCB 65.00
CDB6VR 440SC 40A 4P  30mA AC-TYPE RCCB 82.20
CDB6VR 463SC 63A 4P  30mA AC-TYPE RCCB 83.60
CDB6VR 4100SC 100A 4P  30mA AC-TYPE RCCB 242.90
CDB6VR 240YC 40A 2P  100mA AC-TYPE RCCB 33.60
CDB6VR 263YC 63A 2P  100mA AC-TYPE RCCB 40.00
CDB6VR 440YC 40A 4P  100mA AC-TYPE RCCB 65.00
CDB6VR 463YC 63A 4P 100mA AC-TYPE RCCB 74.30
CDB6VR 4100YC 100A 4P  100mA AC-TYPE RCCB 185.80
CDB6VR 240TC 40A 2P  300mA AC-TYPE RCCB 50.00
CDB6VR 263TC 63A 2P  300mA AC-TYPE RCCB 54.30
CDB6VR 400TC 40A 4P 300mA AC-TYPE RCCB 54.30
CDB6VR 463TC 63A 4P  300mA AC-TYPE RCCB 59.30
CDB6VR 4100TC 100A 4P  300mA AC-TYPE RCCB 150.00
HIMEL HDB6VR 2P , 10mA RCCB
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION NETT PRICE PER UNIT (RM)
HDB6VR 225LC 25A 2P 10mA AC-TYPE RCCB 54.30
DELIXI CDM1 MCCB
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION NETT PRICE PER UNIT (RM)
CDM1-100M 2P 50KA M-TYPE 32 , 40 , 63 , 100A 83.60
CDM1-63L 3P 25KA L-TYPE 32 , 40 , 50 , 63A 82.90
CDM1-100L 3P 35KA L-TYPE 100A 100.00
CDM1-63 MX SHUNT TRIP COIL 63A & Below 25.00
CDM1-100 MX SHUNT TRIP COIL 100A 25.00